POS PETT ATLETA

1 92 PIACENTINI EMANUELE
2 184 BIANCHI ROBERTO

3 169 CORTI MARCO

4 29 MAGNANI FRANCESCO
5 160 SLAGTER ROELAND

6 87 GELOSINI CLAUDIO

7 74 RUINI MASSIMO

8 99 TOSTI FERNANDO

9 36 ORLANDI LUCA

10 178 VALENTI ALESSANDRO
11 109 NARDINO ENRICO

12 91 PANINI ANDREA

13 94 RIVI CLAUDIO

14 80 DAVOLI FEDERICO

15 60 MENGHINI FRANCO

16 98 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO
17 47 ALBARELLI DANIELE
18 21 FERRARI ROBERT

19 129 ESPOSITO GENNARO
20 120 CAFFAGNI FABIO

21 198 BOSIO DINO

22 177  SABATTINI GRAZIANO
23 46 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO
24 42 TIRELLI RICCARDO

25 151 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI
26 138 MECHETTI GIOVANNI
27 199 BATTILANI ALESSIO

28 68 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO
29 83 CASARELLI FABIO

30 131 FRANCIA LORENZO

31 111  MENEGHETTI LUCIO
32 61 STERMIERI NICOLA

33 212  GUARIENTI TORELLO MARCO
34 96 RUPI RAFFAELE

35 176  ZANNONI GIANNI

36 221 DIMITRIC GORAN

37 158 RASULO PASQUALE

38 85 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO
39 23 GOVI MARCO

40 112 BERGONZINI SIMONE
41 104 DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO
42 11 BENATTI ANDREA

43 52 DALL'AGLIO MASSIMO
44 106 AZZARI BRUNO

45 25 INCERTI PETER

46 73 HAVELKOVA MIRKO

47 186 PALTRINIERI LUCA

48 219 ANGELILLO VINCENZO
49 12 BOLZONI GIANLUCA
50 113 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO
51 206 MESSORI MARCELLO
52 14 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE
53 49 BERTELLI FILIPPO

54 103 DENARO FRANCESCO
55 55 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
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iRunning

39" CAMMINATA 25 APRILE
Fabbrico - 25/04/2018

COMPETITIVA: MMM

ANNO ASS

1967
1973
1986
1974
1986
1960
1977
1977
1995
1972
1984
1973
1978
1986
1973
1973
1974
1987
1978
1972
1967
1960
1988
1984
1960
1971
1985
1982
1977
1968
1968
1978
1967
1963
1966
1969
1956
1971
1966
1976
1968
1961
1972
1975
1973
1967
1979
1964
1994
1958
1976
1968
1969
1977
1964
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CAT
M50
M45
M30
M40
M30
M55
M40
M40
M20
M45
M30
M45
M40
M30
M45
M45
M40
M30
M40
M45
M50
M55
M30
M30
M55
M45
M30
M35
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M55
M50
M45
M60
M45
M50
M40
M50
M55
M45
M40
M45
M50
M35
M50
M20
M60
M40
M50
M45
M40
M50

e

COD

H080292
MO475
BS803
H080416
H040119
H080300
H041307
H080300
RUNCARD
PN525
H080312
H080300
H080292
H080312
H080312
H041064
H080312
H041213
H080312
H080312
MN866
RE346
H080950
MO459
H080563
H080563
MO052
H080312
H080300
CR898
MN470
MO475
H080950
H080300
RE346
H080274
H080563
H080300
H080274
H041354
H080292
MN345
H080293
H080300
H080274
H080563
MO459
H080563
MN389
H080300
H041064
H080466
H080875
H080300
H080416

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON BRESCIA
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP SAN DAMASO POL. ASD APS

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL AZZANO RUNNERS

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL GRUPPO SAN PIO X

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE

FIDAL G.P. VIRGILIANO

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

RISULTATO
01.14.50
01.16.00
01.16.51
01.19.18
01.19.42
01.20.38
01.20.50
01.21.30
01.21.32
01.22.01
01.22.23
01.23.59
01.24.12
01.24.20
01.24.21
01.24.31
01.25.10
01.25.24
01.25.52
01.26.07
01.26.30
01.26.33
01.26.58
01.27.16
01.27.27
01.27.44
01.28.07
01.29.12
01.29.22
01.29.47
01.29.51
01.30.00
01.30.08
01.30.11
01.30.44
01.31.07
01.31.10
01.31.51
01.32.24
01.33.45
01.34.16
01.34.18
01.34.20
01.34.33
01.34.39
01.34.59
01.35.45
01.35.57
01.35.59
01.36.04
01.36.26
01.36.28
01.36.38
01.37.09
01.37.17
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iRunning

56 89 MORELLINI MARCO 1979 56 M35 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.37.19
57 183 TAMAI LUIGINO 1959 57 M55 VR829 FIDAL G.P.VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA 01.37.35
58 224 DONADEI GIUSEPPE 1967 58 M50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.37.53
59 190 IORI ENRICO 1971 59 M45 H80466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.37.54
60 194 BONANNO FRANCESCO 1971 60 M45 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.38.00
61 114  BELLINI LORENZO 1972 61  M45 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.38.05
62 105 BAGNI ODILLO 1952 62 M65 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.38.26
63 2 BARTOLI MIRCO 1964 63 M50 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.38.36
64 82 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 64 M55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.38.49
65 64 BENAGLIA GIUSEPPE 1975 65 M40 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.39.23
66 107 BOTTARDI MARCO 1973 66 M45 MN345 FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 01.39.25
67 127 DIACCI STEFANO 1972 67 M45 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.39.54
68 62 VECCHI DAVIDE 1975 68 M40 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.39.55
69 115 BENASSI ANDREA 1963 69 M55 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.40.05
70 152 DEL BUE DANILO 1960 70 M55 H080563 UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01.40.09
71 75 BACCHETTINI NICOLA 1969 71  M45 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.40.24
72 164 FERRARI MASSIMO 1963 72 M55 H00626 UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 01.40.43
73 163 BOCCHI LORENZO 1971 73 M45 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01.40.43
74 72 CORTI GIANNI 1958 74 M60 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.40.50
75 101 MARANI MIRKO 1968 75 M50 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.41.09
76 40 REGNANI ROBERTO 1966 76 M50 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.41.28
77 50 BONATTI MARCO 1966 77 M50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.41.50
78 32 MATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO 1956 78 M60 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 01.41.50
79 155 PRANDI GIOVANNI 1966 79 M50 H080563 UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01.42.00
80 17 DAOLIO NICOLA 1970 80 M45 H80950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.42.10
81 34 NATALINI MARCO 1977 81 M40 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.42.13
82 119 BOZZETTI GIOVANNI 1973 82 M45 CR898 FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01.42.17
83 225 GIORGINI ANTONIO 1961 83 M55 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.42.51
84 79 CROTTI MASSIMO 1972 84  M45 H80300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.42.57
85 205 DEGLI ESPOSTI MASSIMO 1970 85 M45 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.42.57
86 166 SOLMI STEFANO 1958 86  M60 H04133%5 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.43.00
87 6 SACCANI GIANLUCA 1975 87 M40 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 01.43.05
88 15 CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO 1969 88 M45 H080302 UISP POL. LE COLLINE 01.43.09
89 45 VINCENZI ENRICO 1973 89  M45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.43.35
90 172  RASINI MAURIZIO 1977 90 M40 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.43.41
91 226 PADERNI ANDREA 1968 91 M50 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA  01.43.49
92 171 FACOETTI ROBERTO 1964 92 M50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.54
93 195 LIDA TANZI LUIGI 1965 93 M50 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.43.59
94 1 CANFORA MARCO 1980 94 M35 H080302 UISP POL. LE COLLINE 01.44.31
95 24 GRANDE ANTONIO 1963 95 M55 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 01.44.42
96 144  POLI PIERLUIGI 1969 96 M45 CR898 FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01.45.03
97 220 COLLI ALFREDO 1978 97 M40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.45.22
98 210 CARLI RAFFAELE 1957 98 M60 L111345 UISP BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D. 01.45.27
99 223 BARILLI GABRIELE 1965 99 M50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.45.30
100 118 BONVICINI PIETRO ALESSANDRO 1979 100 M35 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.45.37
101 216 BALLESTRAZZI LORENZO 1971 101 M45 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.45.54
102 201 SCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO 1956 102 M60 H080563 UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01.46.02
103 65 CASTAGNA ALBERTO 1971 103 M45 MN345 FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 01.46.09
104 211 MONTANARI ENRICO 1967 104 M50 H080563 UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01.46.42
105 191 LANDI ALESSANDRO 1965 105 M50 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01.46.59
106 139 MELE SALVATORE 1966 106 M50 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.47.21
107 125 CULZONI GIANLUCA 1966 107 M50 H80739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.47.53
108 123 CASUBOLO GIUSEPPE 1962 108 M55 H080302 UISP POL. LE COLLINE 01.47.53
109 143 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO 1958 109 M60 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.48.38
110 217 LEONE TOMMASO ANTONIO 1975 110 M40 MO0203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.48.46
111 214 BOSCHI ALEX 1971 111 M45 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.48.52
112 174 GALIOTTO PAOLO 1965 112 M50 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.49.19
113 69 GUALDI GUALTIERO 1956 113 M60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.54
114 203 SGARBI ALBERTO 1966 114 M50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.57
115 110 DONELLI CARLO 1970 115 M45 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.50.11
116 10 BENASSI STEFANO 1972 116 M45 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.50.28
117 77 BERTUCCI LUIGI 1965 117 M50 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.50.29
118 8 AZINMENDEM BOUKENG ROBERTIN BEAUDELIN 1988 118 M30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.44
[=] e []
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119 173 BENSANELLI MATTIA
120 202 RAGAZZI ALBERTO
121 48 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO
122 150 VECCHI ANDREA

123 63 BAROZZI STEFANO
124 135 MACCARIO CORRADO
125 179 MARTELLI MARCO

126 193 ZANOTTI RICCARDO
127 9 BENASSI MASSIMO
128 227 PAGANI GIANPAOLO
129 157  SICILIANO SAVERIO
130 208 CORRIAS ALESSANDRO
131 192 BIGI MASSIMO

132 168 PLESSIALAN

133 35 NGUYEN PHI HUU

134 26 INDELICATO ANTONIO
135 147 SARACINO NICOLA
136 213 PRATISSOLI MASSIMO
137 18 DEGANUTTI ENZO

138 132 GALAVOTTI MAURIZIO
139 159 DAOLIO GIANLUCA
140 56 GUALTIERI ANDREA
141 165 BELTRAMI FULVIO

142 149 UGOLINI GINO

143 140 OGNIBENE FABIO

144 137 MASSARI RICCARDO
145 148 TONIATO STEFANO
146 57 INCERTI PAOLO

147 189 BISI MARIO

148 197 RAGNIPAOLO

149 102 INCERTI LIBORI ROBERTO
150 28 MAGNANI ANDREA
151 121 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO
152 31 MASONI GIANCARLO
153 5 PICCOLI PIERPAOLO
154 124 CAVALLI GABRIELE
155 7 BORGONOVI SILVANO
156 222 BONINI CRISTIAN

157 188 ZORDAN MAURIZIO
158 100 ZACCARELLI WILLIAM
159 156 ROSSIPAOLO

160 128 DONATI MASSIMO
POS PETT ATLETA

1 167 POJANI LINDA

2 43 TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA
3 58 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA
4 175 ROSSI SIMONA

5 161 BALBONI ANNA

6 81 DE LUCA ANNALISA

7 133 GARAVALDI SIMONA

8 4 CECI CHIARA

9 71 COMINI LORENZA

10 209 MARINI BARBARA

11 88 MALVOLTI ELENA

12 146 RONDINI MONICA

13 196 PUCCETTI SERENA

14 170 BEGHI MIRIAM

15 33 MEZZETTI CHIARA

16 142 PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA
17 38 PARMIGGIANI SILVIA
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1976
1966
1967
1963
1972
1973
1976
1982
1968
1961
1964
1976
1971
1974
1953
1956
1949
1976
1960
1961
1965
1970
1964
1957
1975
1978
1955
1955
1958
1969
1957
1966
1963
1940
1973
1970
1963
1982
1968
1963
1949
1961

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

M40
M50
M50
M55
M45
M45
M40
M35
M50
M55
M50
M40
M45
M40
M65
M60
M65
M40
M55
M55
M50
M45
M50
M60
M40
M40
M60
M60
M60
M45
M60
M50
M55
M75
M45
M45
M55
M35
M50
M55
M65
M55

CR559
H080312
H080466
H080466
MO459
H080563
MN345
H041445
D050428
H080291
H080563
RUNCARD
H080389
MO475
H080293
H080316
FG299
H080312
PR540
MO475
H080950
H080274
H080274
PR068
H080312
H080312
RE107
H080875
H080019
PR436
H080300
MO475
H080312
H080563

RE128
MN313
H080291
MN491
H080312
H080563
H080312

FIDAL 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

FIDAL A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD SPORTLAB TEAM

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL LIBERTAS MANTOVA

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

COMPETITIVA: FFF

ANNO ASS CAT

1984
1984
1972
1973
1974
1983
1971
1982
1979
1968
1979
1969
1979
1990
1969
1966
1971

1
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F30
F30
F45
F45
F40
F35
F45
F35
F35
F50
F35
F45
F35
F25
F45
F50
F45

e

COD

H080416
H080382
H080312
H080312
MO057
H080300
H080274
H080802
MN440
H080302
H080292
H080312
H080019
Mi541
H041445
H080563

SOCIETA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

FIDAL ATL. BANCOLE

UISP POL. LE COLLINE

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL G.P. CODOGNO 82

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

01.50.50
01.50.58
01.51.36
01.51.51
01.51.56
01.52.01
01.52.23
01.52.58
01.53.12
01.53.16
01.54.13
01.54.42
01.55.03
01.55.27
01.55.31
01.55.47
01.55.56
01.55.57
01.55.58
01.56.21
01.57.28
01.57.32
01.57.38
01.57.59
01.58.33
01.59.29
01.59.47
02.00.20
02.00.46
02.00.55
02.01.49
02.02.58
02.04.56
02.05.38
02.07.28
02.07.31
02.07.48
02.07.52
02.08.00
02.08.52
02.11.56
02.14.23

RISULTATO
01.26.28
01.28.26
01.29.55
01.37.59
01.39.46
01.40.41
01.41.23
01.43.05
01.44.43
01.46.42
01.47.23
01.49.52
01.50.31
01.51.02
01.51.56
01.52.00
01.52.14
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

70

162
141
215
66

116
228
207
145
153

KRASNOVA SVITLANA
BENINI ELISA

PANIZZA DANIELA
MANFREDI SERENA
BORCIANI NAZZARENA
BERTACCHINI LUCIA
GRASSI| CLAUDIA
GOLDONI ROSSELLA
RIGHI SILVIA
GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA
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iRunning

1975
1973
1960
1984
1961
1984
1962
1963
1964
1961

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

F40
F45
F55
F30
F55
F30
F55
F55
F50
F55

B0O021
FE342
H080300
H080312
H080312
H080291
H080563
H080312
RE483
H080563

FIDAL G.P. 1 CAGNON 01.52.41
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01.57.44
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 02.06.05
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.07.21
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.07.36
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.07.51
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 02.08.51
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.17.13
FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 02.21.51
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 02.21.51
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